DIAS

Dial
Dia 2
Dia 3
Dia 3
Dia4d
Dia 4
Dia 5
Dia 5
Dia 6
Dia 7
Dia 8
Dia 9
Dia 10

02/12/2011
03/12/2011
04/12/2011
04/12/2011
05/12/2011
05/12/2011
06/12/2011
06/12/2011
07/12/2011
08/12/2011
09/12/2011
10/12/2011
11/12/2011

VIAJE por CASTILLA diciembre 2011

LUGARES VISITADOS

PALENCIA
PALENCIA

MUCIENTES (museo musica)

OLMEDO

PURAS (Villa romana)

AVILA

Pefiaranda de Bracamonte

SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
ZAMORA
VALLADOLID
PALENCIA
RETORNO

GPS
LATITUD

N42200'11"
N42200'11"
N41244'39"
N41217'30"
N41211'35"
N40239'40"
N40254'09"
N40257'27"
N40956'54"
N41230'12"
N41239'20"
N422°00'11"

GPS
LONGITUD

W4232'03"
W4232'03"
W4245'37"
W4240'55"
W4240'06"
W4242'16"
W5212'18"
W5240'35"
W5236'52"
W5245'23"
W4244'13"
W4232'03"

Tipo de
PUNTO

Area
Area
Parking
Area
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Camping Regio
Parking
Area
Area

Uso de
LUGAR

Noche
Noche
Visita

Noche
Visita

Noche
Visita

Noche
Noche
Noche
Noche
Noche



